TRENECA vanicka z litého mramoru s mozZnosti

upravy rozmeéru, 130x90cm, ¢erna mat

Objednaci kod:

Rozméry
Délka:
Sitka:
V)II§|(a:
Parametry
Barva:

Material:
Zaruka:

Technicky list

30

1300

84308.21

1300 mm
900 mm
30 mm

Cerna mat
Lity mramor
2 roky

18
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